Teaton Electric
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT
● High-quality miniature circuit breakers for commercial and residential applications;
● Contact position indicator red and green;
● Accessories suitable for subsequent installation;
● Rated currents up to 125A, B, C and D characteristics;
● Rated breaking capacity up to 25kA according to EN/IEC 60947-2;
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT MW
Rated Current, In Type Designation Article Number Units/Pack
Charcteristic B
1-pole
80A PLHT-B80 247978 12/120
100A PLHT-B100 247979 12/120
125A PLHT-B125 247980 12/120
2-pole
80A PLHT-B80/2 248004 6/60
100A PLHT-B100/2 248005 6/60
125A PLHT-B125/2 248006 6/60
1P 3-pole
80A PLHT-B80/3 248030 4/40
100A PLHT-B100/3 248031 4/40
125A PLHT-B125/3 248032 4/40
4-pole
80A PLHT-B80/4 248042 3/30
100A PLHT-B100/4 248043 3/30
125A PLHT-B125/4 248044 3/30
Charcteristic C
1-pole
2P 80A PLHT-C80 247987 12/120
100A PLHT-C100 247988 12/120
125A PLHT-C125 247989 12/120
2-pole
80A PLHT-C80/2 248013 6/60
100A PLHT-C100/2 248014 6/60
125A PLHT-C125/2 248015 6/60
3-pole
80A PLHT-C80/3 248039 4/40
100A PLHT-C100/3 248040 4/40
3P 125A PLHT-C125/3 248041 4/40
4-pole
80A PLHT-C80/4 248091 3/30
100A PLHT-C100/4 248092 3/30
125A PLHT-C125/4 248093 3/30
Charcteristic D
1-pole
80A PLHT-D80 247996 12/120
100A PLHT-D100 247997 12/120
2-pole
4P 80A PLHT-D80/2 248022 6/60
100A PLHT-D100/2 248023 6/60
3-pole
80A PLHT-D80/3 248048 4/40
100A PLHT-D100/3 248049 4/40
4-pole
80A PLHT-D80/4 248100 3/30
125A PLHT-D125/4 248101 3/30
Explanation PLHT
P=xPole, LH=High-quality MCB, T=Ultimate short circuit breaking capacity 10, 15, 25kA
www.teatonelec.com 021